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Table 46 - Agency Data Infrastructures and Contacts
	Agency Name
	 Data System
	Functional Contact
	Technical Contact
	Additional Contact

	Department of Assistive and Rehabilitative Services (DARS) - Early Childhood Intervention (ECI)
	The Texas Kids Intervention Data System (TKIDS)
	Robin Nelson, Robin.Nelson@dars.state.tx.us, 
(512) 424-6807
	Robin Nelson, Robin.Nelson@dars.state.tx.us, 
(512) 424-6807
	Kimberly Wedel, kim.wedel@dars.state.tx.us

	Department of Families and Protective Services (DFPS)
	
	Virginia Hancock, 
VIRGINIA.HANCOCK@dfps.state.tx.us, 
512-438-4601
	Virginia Hancock, 
VIRGINIA.HANCOCK@dfps.state.tx.us, 
512-438-4601
	Michelle Adams,

	Department of State Health Services (DSHS) - Newborn screening for genetic conditions (NBS)
	Lab Information Management System (LIMS)
	David Martinez, 
davidr.martinez@dshs.state.tx.us, 
(512) 458-7111 ext 2216
	Justin Anderle (PerkinElmer), 
Justin.Anderle@perkinelmer.com, 
(512) 413-7394
	Chris Guerrero 
chris.guerrero@dshs.state.tx.us, 
(512) 458-7111 ext 6011

	Department of State Health Services (DSHS) -Newborn hearing screening (NHS)
	Texas Early Hearing Detection and Intervention (TEHDI)
	Mary Gwyn Allen, 
MaryGwyn.Allen@dshs.state.tx.us,
(512) 458-7111 ext 7726
	Steve Montgomery (OZ), 
smontgomery@oz-systems.com, 
(214) 631-6161
	Chris Guerrero 
chris.guerrero@dshs.state.tx.us, 
(512) 458-7111 ext 6011

	Health & Human Services Commission (HHSC) - Home visiting program
	No data system
	Marry Riggs, mary.riggs@hhsc.state.tx.us, 
512-420-2853
	Marry Riggs, mary.riggs@hhsc.state.tx.us, 
512-420-2853
	Bowden Hight, bowden.hight@hhsc.state.tx.us

	Health & Human Services Commission (HHSC)
	
	Rick Allgeyer, 512.424.6634, rick.allgeyer@hhsc.state.tx.us
	Charlotte Wilis, 512.424.6501, charlotte.willis@hhsc.state.tx.us
	Bowden Hight, bowden.hight@hhsc.state.tx.us

	Office of Head Start - Region 6
	
	
	
	Elizabeth Hoffmann, elizabeth.hoffmann@acf.hhs.gov , 202-205-4683
Frances Majestic, frances.majestic@acf.hhs.gov

	Texas Education Agency (TEA)
	
	
	
	Brian Rowson, Brian.Rawson@tea.state.tx.us
Gina Day, Gina.Day@tea.state.tx.us

	Texas Workforce Commission (TWC)
	TWIST
	Patricia Gonzalez, 
patricia.gonzalez@twc.state.tx.us
	Fernando Arrigucci, 
fernando.arrigucci@twc.state.tx.us, 
(512) 936-1789
	Regan Miller, reagan.miller@twc.state.tx.us

	University of Texas Health
	Texas Early Childhood Workforce Registry (includes Texas Trainer Registry)
	LaShonda Brown
Lashonda.brown@uth.tmc.edu, 
713-500-8237 
Katie Chennisi
Catherine.e.chennisi@uth.tmc.edu, 
713-500-8240
	Donald Swofford
Donald.r.swofford@uth.tmc.edu
713-500-8252
	

	University of Texas Health
	Tracking and Online Monitoring System (TOMS)
	Brian Herod, 
Brian.Herod@uth.tmc.edu, 
(713) 500-3758
	Brian Herod, 
Brian.Herod@uth.tmc.edu, 
(713) 500-3758
	

	University of Texas Health
	School Readiness (SRC) System
	Dr. Jeffrey Williams, 
Jeffrey.Williams@uth.tmc.edu,
(713) 500-3749 
 / Brian Herod
	Brian Herod, 
Brian.Herod@uth.tmc.edu, 
(713) 500-3758
	

	University of Texas Health
	Progress Monitoring (PM) System
	Dr. Jeffrey Williams, 
Jeffrey.Williams@uth.tmc.edu,
(713) 500-3749 
 / Brian Herod
	Brian Herod, 
Brian.Herod@uth.tmc.edu, 
(713) 500-3758
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